Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2016-17
Professional Associations:

KRESA - region VII

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
MIVCA

MAAE

Council for Exception Children (CEC)

Middle Cities Risk Management and Trust

Southwest Michigan Economic Growth Alliance (SMEGA)
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Association of Supervisor and Curreiclum Development(ASCD)
Four Flags Area Chamber Commerce

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

SMCAA

Total Dues Paid with District Funds

Amount
$50.00
319.00
750.00
650.00
35.00
450.00
205.00
7,833.00

900.00
3,583.00

227.00
1,500.00
6,352.00
2,800.00

$25,654.00




