## Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2016-17

## **Professional Associations:**

	Amount
KRESA - region VII	\$50.00
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	319.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	750.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	650.00
MIVCA	35.00
MAAE	450.00
Council for Exception Children (CEC)	205.00
Middle Cities Risk Management and Trust	7,833.00
Southwest Michigan Economic Growth Alliance (SMEGA)	900.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	3,583.00
Association of Supervisor and Curreiclum Development(ASCD)	227.00
Four Flags Area Chamber Commerce	1,500.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	6,352.00
SMCAA	2,800.00
Total Dues Paid with District Funds	\$25,654.00